
INMAN HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

OPPONENT LOCATION. TIME 

Inman Invitational Inman 9AM, 

Inman 4:00 

Inman 4:00 

Mod Quad 

Inman vs Canton Galva and Inman vs Centre 

Wichita Classical vs Centre and Canton Galva 

Bennington 

Haven Tournament Haven 9AM 

Trinity Trinity 4:00 
C Team Tourney Hesston 4:00 
Berean Berean 4:00 
Remington Remington 4:00 
JV Tournament Inman 9:00 
Sedgwick Inman 4:00 
Marion Marion 4:00 

Burrton Tournament Burrton 9AM 

Ell-Saline Ell-Saline 4:00 
Little River (Dual) Inman 4:00 
Sterling Inman 4:00 
JV Tourney Berean 4:00 
Moundridge Inman 4:00 
Sub-State TBD TBD 
State Dodge City TBD 

DATE 

Sat. Aug. 26 

Tue. Aug. 29 

Tue.Sept.5 

Sat. Sept. 9 

Tue.Sept.12 

Thurs. Sept. 15 

Tues. Sept. 19 

Thurs. Sept. 21 

Sat. Sept. 23 

Tues. Sept. 26 

Thurs. Sept. 28 

Sat. Sept. 30 

Tue. Oct. 3 

Thurs. Oct 5 

Tues. Oct 10 

Mon Oct 16 

Tues. Oct 17 

Sat. Oct. 21 

Oct 27-28 


